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Available on the 

App Store
GE T IT ON 

BELIMO

i

Default
Open
Close
Stop

90 0

90

90

0

0

A-AB
100 %

A-AB
0 %

A-AB
STOP

90 0
A-AB
Default

Y3-Fail
Position

Control Signal
Normal

0

0

0

0

Control Signal
Inverted

90

90

90

90

i

D6250W(L)
D6200W(L)

DN 80...150
D6300W(L)
Retrofit

Regular

DN 200/8”
DN 250/10”

max. flow velocity 
4 m/s



D7.. / ZD7..

8/8 D7.. / ZD7.. • 2024-05 www.belimo.com

Available on the 

App Store
GE T IT ON 

BELIMO

max. flow velocity 
4 m/s

AB

A

B

PRA-AB

PR
B

-A
B

kv (m3/h)

kv (m3/h)
kv (m3/h)

DN 200
DN 250
DN 300

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

10 60 170 330 530 830
10 100 280 520 830 1200
30 150 400 700 1100 1700

70%

1120
1760
2400

80%

1450
2340
3300

90%

1600
2880
4200

100%

1800
3000
4700

kv (m3/h)DN 150 1 30 70 140 240 400 580 800 1010 1100
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Mod. E...

O/C, 3-Points
100 

Mod. E...

O/C, 3-Points

Default

Default

PR   A-AB

PR   B-AB

=
=
=

D7..L/BAC

100 

100 

Inverted

Default

Default

60

60

=
=

D7..L/BAC

PR   A-AB

PR   B-AB


